PASPORT DETSKYCH

NAVRH ‘

vybaveni hristé :

lavicka

piskovisté
pruzinova houpacka
houpacka pneu
kovova prllezka
skluzavka

poznamka :
* projednano v 1/2005

HRISTE CiSLO 208

JIZNi SVAHY | - OKRUZNI

datum aktualizace: 12/2006

PO PROJEDNANI ‘

stavajici stav : navrhovana uprava :

2 ks rekonstrukce hfisté ve stavajicim
1ks rozsahu

1 ks

1 ks

1 ks

1 ks



